Piankivskyi Yurii Ivanovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Department of State Architectural and Construction
Inspection in Kyiv Region, Acting Head

Last position

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Piankivska Tetiana Andriivna wife
Business-Center Berdychiv LLC , Joint
ownership


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4339
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4339
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4339
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4339
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/54574
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/54574
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/54574
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/54574
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/20010

L



INCOME AND EXPENDITURES



2019

2018

2017

Hlep>xaBHa apXiTeEKTYpPHO- 6 584,07
ObyaiBesibHa iHCNeKUis YKpaiHu,
[0N0BHWUI iIHCNEKTOP

OyaniBesibHOro Harnaay

iHCMeKLuinHoro Bigainy

YnpaBniHHA Oep>KaBHOI
apxiTekTypHo-byaniBenbHOI

iHCMeKUii y 2KNToOMnpCbKIin

obnacTi

Hep>xaBHa apxiTeKTYpHO- 5185,94
byniBenbHa iHCcnekuia YkpaiHn,
F0NOBHUI iHCNEeKTop

ByanisenbHOro Harnsagy

iHCMeKLuinHoro Bigainy

YnpaBniHHA gep>XaBHOI
apXiTeKkTypHo-byaiBenbHOI

iHCneKkuii y XUTOMUPCbKINn

obnacTi

[ep>xaBHa apXiTeKTypHO- 3661,09
ObyaiBenbHa iHcnekuia YkpaiHn,
0N0BHUI iIHCNEKTOop

byniBenbHOro Harnsagy

iHCneKkuinHoro Bigainy

YnpaBniHHA Oep>XaBHOI
apXiTekTypHo-byaiBenbHOi

iHCMeKuiT y 2KNTOMUPCbKIin

obnacTi

758,26


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ffffeac9-dc20-41c1-bfbe-73f81862dc55
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c55c9b68-b7ea-418a-9419-34670b47380c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5c614342-4df3-46a2-9340-0bb4d036ea21

2016

2015

[

Hlep>xaBHa apXiTeEKTYpPHO- 2 976,00
ObyaiBesibHa iHCNeKUis YKpaiHu,
HavanbHuK Bigainy Harnaay 3a
OiANbHICTIO OpraHis
0Eep>XaBHOIro apXiTeKTYpPHO-
OyaniBesIbHOro KOHTPOJIIO Ta
PVHKOBOIO Harnagy
YnpaBniHHA [ep>XxaBHOI
apxiTekTypHo-byaniBenbHOI
iHCNeKUil y 2KUTOMUNPCbKIin
obnacTi

Hep>xaBHa apXiTeEKTYpPHO- 2 303,86
byniBenbHa iHCcnekuia YkpaiHn,
Ha4anbHuK Bigainy Harnagy 3a
DiSNIbHICTIO OpraHie
0ep>XaBHOIro apXiTeKTYpPHO-
OyaniBesibHOro KOHTPOJIO Ta
PVHKOBOIo Harnaay
YnpaBniHHA [ep>XaBHoT
apxiTekTypHo-byniBenbHoI
iHCMeKuii y 2KNToOMMPCbLKIin
obnacTi

182,44


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c86ae5fb-042d-4956-9048-4cf6ce2d1ca1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_198bc386-c93e-4221-b1e2-375c6bee63db

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

500,00

7

000,00

500,00

500,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ffffeac9-dc20-41c1-bfbe-73f81862dc55
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ffffeac9-dc20-41c1-bfbe-73f81862dc55
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ffffeac9-dc20-41c1-bfbe-73f81862dc55
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c55c9b68-b7ea-418a-9419-34670b47380c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c55c9b68-b7ea-418a-9419-34670b47380c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c55c9b68-b7ea-418a-9419-34670b47380c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5c614342-4df3-46a2-9340-0bb4d036ea21
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5c614342-4df3-46a2-9340-0bb4d036ea21
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5c614342-4df3-46a2-9340-0bb4d036ea21
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c86ae5fb-042d-4956-9048-4cf6ce2d1ca1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c86ae5fb-042d-4956-9048-4cf6ce2d1ca1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c86ae5fb-042d-4956-9048-4cf6ce2d1ca1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_198bc386-c93e-4221-b1e2-375c6bee63db
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_198bc386-c93e-4221-b1e2-375c6bee63db

2015 Other

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —

2015 UAH —
R


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_198bc386-c93e-4221-b1e2-375c6bee63db
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ffffeac9-dc20-41c1-bfbe-73f81862dc55
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c55c9b68-b7ea-418a-9419-34670b47380c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5c614342-4df3-46a2-9340-0bb4d036ea21
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c86ae5fb-042d-4956-9048-4cf6ce2d1ca1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_198bc386-c93e-4221-b1e2-375c6bee63db

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019
2018
2017
2016

2015

-

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2601.0 sq.

2601.0 sq.

2601.0 sq.

2601.0 sq.

2601.0 sq.

79.9 sq.

79.9 sq.

79.9 sq.

79.9 sq.

79.9 sq.


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ffffeac9-dc20-41c1-bfbe-73f81862dc55
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c55c9b68-b7ea-418a-9419-34670b47380c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5c614342-4df3-46a2-9340-0bb4d036ea21
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c86ae5fb-042d-4956-9048-4cf6ce2d1ca1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_198bc386-c93e-4221-b1e2-375c6bee63db
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ffffeac9-dc20-41c1-bfbe-73f81862dc55
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c55c9b68-b7ea-418a-9419-34670b47380c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5c614342-4df3-46a2-9340-0bb4d036ea21
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c86ae5fb-042d-4956-9048-4cf6ce2d1ca1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_198bc386-c93e-4221-b1e2-375c6bee63db

VEHICLES:

2019 * TonoTa Kampi 2008

2018 * BA3 2121 1987
* TonoTta Kampi 2008

2017 « BA3 2121 1987
e TonoTa Kampi 2008

2016 * BA3 2121 1987
* TonoTa Kampi 2008

2015 * BA3 2121 1987
* TonoTa Kampi 2008

il
CAREER:

March 2021 — Department of State
Architectural and Construction
Inspection in Kyiv Region, Acting
Head


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ffffeac9-dc20-41c1-bfbe-73f81862dc55
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c55c9b68-b7ea-418a-9419-34670b47380c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5c614342-4df3-46a2-9340-0bb4d036ea21
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c86ae5fb-042d-4956-9048-4cf6ce2d1ca1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_198bc386-c93e-4221-b1e2-375c6bee63db
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4339
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4339
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4339

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED

11


https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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